DRAUGHT BEER
AND CIDER

FOSTER’S

HEINEKEN

BIRRA MORETTI

INCH’S CIDER
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL
GUINNESS

Half pints are available

SPIRITS

SMIRNOFF RED
GORDONS DRY
GORDONS PINK
TANQUERAY

BELLS

JACK DANIEL’'S
CAPTAIN MORGAN
MORGAN’S SPICED
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
COURVOISIER
HENNESSY VS
SOUTHERN COMFORT

SOFT DRINKS

COLA
DIET COLA
LEMONADE

APPLE, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE
OR CRANBERRY JUICE

WINE

SHORT MILE BAY CHARDONNAY
WHISPERING HILLS MERLOT
WHISPERING HILLS ZINFANDEL
125 & 175ml available

HOT DRINKS

AMERICANO
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO

TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE
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£5.50
£6.00
£6.50
£5.80
£6.50
£6.20

£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£4.90
£3.90
£4.90
£3.90
£4.30
£3.90
£4.50
£4.90
£4.30

£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.30

£7.30
£7.30
£7.30

£2.10
£2.10
£3.30
£2.50
£2.50
£2.10
£2.50

GIRAFFE

ELEPHANT il _RHINO |

£4.77
£5.40
£5.85
£5.22
£5.65
£5.58

GIRAFFE

ErepranT i RHINO

£3.51
£3.51
£3.51
£4.41
£3.51
£4.41
£8.51
£3.87
£3.51
£4.05
£4.41
£3.87

GIRAFFE

ELEPHANT il _RHINO |

£1.89
£1.89
£1.89
£2.07

GIRAFFE

ELEPHANT [l _RHINO |

£6.57
£6.57
£6.57

GIRAFFE

ELEPHANT [l _RHINO |

£1.89
£1.89
£2.97
£2.25
£2.25
£1.89
£2.25

£4.51
£5.10
£5.53
£4.93
£5.58
£5.27

£3.82
£3.82
£3.32

£417
£3.32

£4.17
£3.82
£3.66
£3.32
£3.83

£4.17
£3.66

£1.79
£1.79
£1.79
£1.96

£6.21
£6.21
£6.21

£1.79
£1.79
£2.81
£2.13
£2.13
£1.79
£2.13
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[ RHINO | [__RHINO |
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN £8.00 £7.20 £6.00
BURGER
CLASSIC BEEF BURGER £8.00 £7.20 £6.00
Add cheese £1.00 £0.90 £0.75

Both Burgers served with Chips

HOT DOG (with or without onions) £6.00 £5.40 £4.50 TO ﬁ S T I E S
Add chips £2.00 £1.80 £1.50

8 BREADED TOGARASHI PRAWNS £8.00 £7.20 £6.00

Served with sweet chilli sauce

7 BUTTERMILK CHICKEN WINGS £7.00 £6.30 £5.25

With Buffalo or BBQ sauce

OVEN BAKED CH;S [V £3.00 £270 £2.25 SWEET TREATS
PIZ7ZA
1" PIZZA £12.00 £10.80 £9.00 BAR SNACKS

Pepperoni, Four Cheese(v) or Chicken and Bacon

@ Suitable for vegans o Suitable for vegetarians

All weights are approximate before cooking. Some fish may contain bones. Our menu descriptions do not

list all ingredients, so please ask a member of staff before ordering if you have any particular allergy or
requirements (allergens include gluten, soya, eggs, milk, fish, crustacea, mollusc, sulphite, sesame, celery,
mustard, peanut, lupin and tree nuts). Most of our dishes can be tailored to suit specific dietary requirements.

All items are subject to availability. Prices include VAT at the current rate.
No service charge is included as part of your bill.
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