DRAUGHT BEER AND CIDER

FOSTER'S	£5.30	£4.77	£4.51
HEINEKEN	£6.00	£5.40	£5.10
BIRRA MORETTI	£6.50	£5.85	£5.53
INCH'S CIDER	£5.80	£5.22	£4.93
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL	£6.50	£5.85	£5.53
GUINNESS	£6.20	£5.58	£5.27
Half pints are available			

GIRAFFE ELEPHANT

GIRAFFE ELEPHANT

ELEPHANT

£6.57

£6.57

£6.57

GIRAFFE

ELEPHANT RHINO

£7.30

£7.30

£7.30

RHINO
£1.79
£1.79
£1.79
£1.79
£1.96

RHINO

£6.21

£6.21

£6.21

RHINO

Half pints are available

SPIRITS		GIRAFFE	
5111115		ELEPHANT	RHINO
SMIRNOFF RED	£3.90	£3.51	£3.32
GORDONS DRY	£3.90	£3.51	£3.32
GORDONS PINK	£3.90	£3.51	£3.32
TANQUERAY	£4.90	£4.41	£4.17
BELLS	£3.90	£3.51	£3.32
JACK DANIEL'S	£4.90	£4.41	£4.17
CAPTAIN MORGAN	£3.90	£3.51	£3.32
MORGAN'S SPICED	£4.30	£3.87	£3.66
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	£3.90	£3.51	£3.32
COURVOISIER	£4.50	£4.05	£3.83
HENNESSY VS	£4.90	£4.41	£4.17
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£4.30	£3.87	£3.66

SOFT DRINKS

COLA	£2.10	£1.89
DIET COLA	£2.10	£1.89
LEMONADE	£2.10	£1.89
APPLE, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE OR CRANBERRY JUICE	£2.30	£2.07

WINE

SHORT MILE BAY CHARDONNAY WHISPERING HILLS MERLOT WHISPERING HILLS ZINFANDEL 125 & 175ml available

HOT DRINKS

AMERICANO	£2.10	£1.89	£1.79
ESPRESSO	£2.10	£1.89	£1.79
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.30	£2.97	£2.81
LATTE	£2.50	£2.25	£2.13
CAPPUCCINO	£2.50	£2.25	£2.13
TEA	£2.10	£1.89	£1.79
HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.50	£2.25	£2.13

NO
.32









HOT FOOD

		GIRAFFE	RHINO
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER	£8.00	£7.20	£6.00
CLASSIC BEEF BURGER	£8.00	£7.20	£6.00
Add cheese	£1.00	£0.90	£0.75
Both Burgers served with Chips			
HOT DOG (with or without onions)	£6.00	£5.40	£4.50
Add chips	£2.00	£1.80	£1.50
8 BREADED TOGARASHI PRAWNS Served with sweet chilli sauce	£8.00	£7.20	£6.00
7 BUTTERMILK CHICKEN WINGS	£7.00	£6.30	£5.25
With Buffalo or BBQ sauce			
OVEN BAKED CHIPS 🛛 🛛	£3.00	£2.70	£2.25
CHEESY CHIPS	£4.00	£3.60	£3.00

PIZZA

11" PIZZA	£12.00	£10.80	£9.00
Pepperoni, Four Cheese(v) or Chicken and Bacon			

SALAD

ELEPHANT

		GIRAFFE	RHINO
CAESAR SALAD	£6.00	£5.40	£4.50
Cos lettuce, croutons, parmesan shavings & dressing			
	<u> </u>	67.00	
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	£8.00	£7.20	£6.00
Cos lettuce, chicken, croutons, parmesan shavings & dressing			
TOASTIES			
Served with salad garnish and crisps			
CHEESE TOPPED HAM & CHEESE	£7.00	£6.30	£5.25
CHEESE TOPPED CHEESE & ONION 🛛 🖤	£7.00	£6.30	£5.25
SWEET TREATS			
SMALL TUBS OF ICE CREAM V Strawberries and cream, Vanilla, or Salted Caramel	£3.00	£2.70	£2.25

BAR SNACKS

CRISPS	£1.60	£1.44	£1.20
NUTS	£2.00	£1.80	£1.50

🕦 Suitable for vegans

V Suitable for vegetarians

All weights are approximate before cooking. Some fish may contain bones. Our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients, so please ask a member of staff before ordering if you have any particular allergy or requirements (allergens include gluten, soya, eggs, milk, fish, crustacea, mollusc, sulphite, sesame, celery, mustard, peanut, lupin and tree nuts). Most of our dishes can be tailored to suit specific dietary requirements.

All items are subject to availability. Prices include VAT at the current rate. No service charge is included as part of your bill.

ELEPHANT